2009 ARENA TORUN

WORLD
CHAMPIONSHIP
POLAND

Torun
Division |- Group B

ICE HOCKEY

IIHF World Championship DIV | Group B

ROUND ROBIN - GAME 3

Referee(s)
REICHERT Martin (GER)

Goalkeepers
Team: NED

30 GROENEVELD Phil
1 SWART Casper

Team Line-ups
Team: NED (orange)

2D
25D
6 F
10 F
17 F
9D
14 D
20 F
24 F
28 F
4D
22D
5F
8 F
15 F
16 D
18 F
19F
21F
26 F

LINE-UPS

SAT 11 APR 2009

START TIME 20:00

NED - POL

Linesmen
HRIBAR Matjaz (SLO) , KEKALAINEN Mikko (FIN)

Team:

POL

29 RADZISZEWSKI Rafal
1 ZBOROWSKI Krzysztof

Team:

STAATS Reinier 19D
WILLEMSE Bjorn 23D
van den HEUVEL Ivy 11F
van BIEZEN Peter 12 F
TEUNISSEN Bob 16 F
de JONG Nicky 20 D
van OORSCHOT Jordy 22D
KORTHUIS Mat 9F
RAMOUL Akim 13 F
POSTMA Marco 15 F
VERBRUGGEN Nick 24 D
TUMMERS Erik 28 D
HAGEMEIJER Diederick 10 F
DEMELINNE Antony 25 F
BRUIJSTEN Mitch 27 F
EUVERMAN Chad 6D
HOUKES Levi 8F
van SCHAGEN Casey 14 F
KARS Marcel 18 F
SCHAAFSMA Jamie 26 F

Head Coach: HARTOGS Tommie

POL (white)

NOWORYTA Patryk
PIEKARSKI Grzegorz
URBANOWICZ Maciej
KOWALOWKA Sebastian
MALASINSKI Tomasz

BORZECKI Adam
KLYS Jaroslaw
SLABON Damian
KOLUSZ Marcin
LASZKIEWICZ Leszek

GONERA Sebastian
ROMPKOWSKI Mateusz
ZAPALA Krzysztof
LOPUSKI Mikolaj
PROSZKIEWICZ Tomasz

BANASZCZAK Andrzej
SALAMON Blazej
JAKUBIK Mariusz
DZIUBINSKI Krystian
DANIELUK Mateusz

Head Coach: EKROTH Peter

LEGEND

D Defence F

Forward

No

Jersey number Pos

Position

IHM192903_54B 1.0
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